
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

48 

94 

98 

391 

146 

266 

194 

7 

69 

351 

399 

17 

16 

602 

699 

Name 

Schmidinger Andreas 

Ohrlinger Armin 

Neuhofer Paul 

Schrank Manuel 

Schweighofer Michael 

Stroh Florian 

Gaigg Christopher 

Schnelzer Sarah 

Schrattenecker Patrick 

Schrank Julian 

Pühringer Andreas 

Stubauer Dominik 

Url Mario 

Friedl Johannes 

Kapsamer Elena 

Class 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

3.300 

3.995 

28.939 

33.928 

46.406 

53.391 

1:18.090 

1:18.883 

1:30.532 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

3.300 

0.695 

24.944 

4.989 

12.478 

6.985 

24.699 

0.793 

11.649 

1 Lap 

0.971 

20.268 

Total Tm 

19:03.890 

19:07.190 

19:07.885 

19:32.829 

19:37.818 

19:50.296 

19:57.281 

20:21.980 

20:22.773 

20:34.422 

19:14.326 

19:15.297 

19:35.565 

16:59.760 

Best Tm 

1:29.650 

1:30.850 

1:32.514 

1:32.313 

1:33.712 

1:35.295 

1:34.824 

1:37.152 

1:29.305 

1:37.948 

1:34.840 

1:40.752 

1:39.941 

1:37.901 

In Lap 

3 

3 

7 

4 

6 

5 

7 

4 

3 

3 

2 

10 

3 

8 

0 

Team 

Team Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer 

HSV Wels 

HSV Wels / Team Helten 

HSV Wels 

HSV Ried 

MSC Kronast 

Dirt Fighters / HSV Ried 

MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Ried 

HSV Wels 

HSV Wels 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Stoundgasbuam 

Stoundgasbuam 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

Sonderwertung 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.300 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.305 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

69 - Schrattenecker Patrick 
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OÖ - Cup Herzogsdorf (A) 
Rennen 

MX 2 Rennen 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:33:33 

Motocross Herzogsdorf (A) 0,000 km 

10.09.2022 13:15 


